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Use this consent form when taped materials, photographs or  original works are to be retained 

This project has been approved by the University of South Australia’s Human Research Ethics Committee. If 

you have any ethical concerns about the project or questions about your rights as a participant please contact 

the Executive Officer of this Committee, Tel: +61 8 8302 3118; Email: Vicki.Allen@unisa.edu.au 

SECTION 1: CONTACT AND PROJECT DETAILS 

Prinicipal Researcher’s 

Full Name: 
Mary Steen 

Contact Details: 
Email: mary.steen@unisa.edu.au 

Telephone: +61 8 830 22513 

Co-Rearchers: 

 Full Names: 
Shwikar Othman, Steven Hutchinson, Annette Birley, Susan Dyer, Rachael Vernon 

Contact Details: 

▪ shwikar.othman@unisa.edu.au 

▪ Rachael.vernon@unisa.edu.au 

▪ Steven.Hutchinson@sa.gov.au 

▪ annette.briley@flinders.edu.au 

▪ Susan.Dyer@sa.gov.au 

Protocol Number:  

Project Title: 
You Matter: Compassion Self-Care for Nurese and Midwives: A mixed methods 

study 

SECTION 2: CERTIFICATION 

Participant Certification 

 

In signing this form, I confirm that: 

 

• I have read the Participant Information Sheet and the nature and purpose of the research study have been 

explained to me. I understand and agree to take part. 

 

• I understand the purpose of the research study and my involvement in it. 

 

• I understand that I may withdraw from the research study at any stage and that this will not affect my status 

now or in the future. 

 

• I understand that while information gained during the study may be published, I will not be identified and 

my personal results will remain confidential, unless requested by law.  

• I agree to maintain the confidentiality of group/workshop discussions and preserve the anonymity of group 

members.  

 

•  I understand that I may be followed up and interviewed and this will be audiotaped. 

 

• I understand that the tape will be securely stored at the University of South Australia for 5 years. Only the 

researcher will have access to the interview data. 

 

 
    

Participant Signature Printed Name Date 

Researcher Certification   

I have explained the study to subject and consider that he/she understands what is involved. 

     

             Researcher Signature Printed Name Date 
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